
7.412 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Concerto in B Flat Major, K.595.
(Mozart), Artur Schnabel and
London Symphony Orchestra
8.42 "Stars": An anthology of
poetry and music (BBC pro-
gramme)8.87 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
9.87 "Sunny Days"
10. 0 Close down

Friday. December 151ZB niewirr es m.
6. O, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.1456 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session8.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financing
the Soldier on the Land7.2 Talk: Grow Your Own
Vegetables

7.15 Norwich Victim (first
broadcast)7.30 The Last of the Hill! Billies
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
845 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Four Sisters
9.20 Reserved
10.
WA
Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
11. 0 London News

7D re.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
sion
2.16 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror (Tony)
5. O Children’s session
6.16 London News
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financing
the Soldier on the Land

7. 2 Talk: Grow Your Own
Vegetables1 Norwich Victim
The Last of the Hill Billies
Moon Over Africa
Current Ceiling Prices

’ The Man t Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny (last
broadcast)9.30 New recordings10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talx
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister .

11.10 The Shopping Reporter2. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service’ session
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session5. O Children’s session
6. 0 Places'in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady
--OE

6.45 The Junior Sports session7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financing
the Soldier on the Land
7. 2 Talk: Grow Your Own
Vegetables
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 The Lady
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Mave
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
845 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O The Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny (last
broadcast)
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4ZB sre wm.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.46 Big Sister
41.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)°
412. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated

ties"a Home Service session°8. 0 For Ever Young

4:30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Children’s session
6. 0 Those You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Financing
the Soldier on the Land
7. 2 Talk: Grow Your Own
Vegetables7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeam’s Cameo
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny (final
broadcast)
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling ices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News7.2 Talk: Grow Your Own
Vegetables
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
J Current Ceiling Priceso
5 For Ever Young
O Susan Lee
Variety

O Four Sisters
5 Jewels of Destiny
por0

DOO

OMDH

‘2
.35

4
"40 Preview of the Week-endt (Fred Murphy)
Close down

8
10.

Ei{S3sisuthltine
EAZY
TAN

Here'sanewnon-"
ollySuntanLotion
chat quickly tans
yourskin abeauti-
ful bronze wich-
out the slightest
discomfort:

EAZY TANcontainsadefinite
sunscreen: It filters out the
burning Infra-red rays but
allows the health-givingultra
violet rays to pass through:
Thesenotonly tanyourskina
rich bronze tone but form
Vitamin D under the surface,
adding to your health and
vltality. AvailableIntwo forms
Creamand Lotion:

EAZY TAN
Sun-tanCieam
A Product of Wilfcid OwenLtd,
104 Victorie St Christchurch ET2

82
The neighbours say we're very cleon
And it$ quite plainly 10 be seer
Ovr clothes are alwoys fresh and bright
#s BLUE that makes them Snowy white

UseaswishofBlue inIhe lastrinse
for snowy white clothes: Cost_a
trifle: resuitsamazingl

wbe BS8

RECKITTS BLUE
PREVENTSCLOTHESTURNINGYELLOW

IMPORTANT
NEWS!

"TheUseofanabrasivecleanerwillevene
qually destroychesurfaceofanybach:

ReportbyIndusrIalchemic

toucnnotseechemaflrstbue
che fine microscoplc scratches
made by an abrasIve cleanser
slowlybucsurelywearaweythe

glazedsurfaceofYourbach: Now thanks
c0BachexthenewliquidbachcleanerYou
cancleanYourbatheasily.qulcklyandwlch
Perfect safecy: AskYourgrocerfor

BATHEX
The

Non-Abrasive
BATHCLEANER

Another
Tidy HOUSE
Product

3otherJidyHouse Producb;
FURNEXLiquid Veneer
HANDEX HandProtector
WINDEX GlassCleaner
nZAgents:S.A: Smich &Co;.Lrd. Auckland

BathextSon

Abrasive|BATH�

Clfaher


